
FHLB- Atlanta First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding MBS/HFA Non-MBS Investments All

Debbie Young-Powell dyoung@fhlbatl.com Senior Capital Markets Trader 404-888-8517 X X X

Sharon Cook scook@fhlbatl.com Chief Marketing Officer 404-888-8173

Jere Costello jcostello@fhlbatl.com Capital Markets Trader 404 888-5527 X X X

Haig Kazazian hkazazian@fhlbatl.com Treasurer 404 888-5527 X

James Canty jcanty@fhlbatl.com Director Capital Markets Funding and Liquidity 404 888-5527 X

Alan Kolosna akolosna@fhlbatl.com Investment Portfolio Manager 404 888-8167 X

Leslie Schreiner Lschreiner@fhlbatl.com OMWI Officer 404-888-8023

FHLB-Boston First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding MBS/HFA Non-MBS Investments All

George Maroun george.maroun@fhlbboston.com Director of Capital Markets 617-292-9754 X X X

Brian Pratt brian.pratt@fhlbboston.com Capital Markets Specialist  617-292-9753 X

Blake Mumby blake.mumby@fhlbboston.com Capital Markets Manager 617-292-9752 X         

Brian Shannahan brian.shannahan@fhIbboston.com Director of Investments 617-292-9662 X

Deb Chakravarty deb.chakravarty@fhlbboston.com Assistant Portfolio Manager 617-292-9779 X

Martin McGrath martin.mcgrath@fhlbboston.com Liquidity Manager 617-292-9728 X X X

FHLB-Chicago First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding MBS/HFA Non-MBS Investments All

David Sterling dsterling@fhlbc.com Funding Officer 312.552.2639 X

Carol Dimitrakopoulos cdimitrak@fhlbc.com VP, Senior Portfolio Manager  (312) 565-5843 X

Rene Cornejo rcornejo@fhlbc.com SVP, Treasurer and Head of Balance Sheet Management (312) 565-5850

Steve Thomas sthomas@fhlbc.com SVP, Mortgage Capital Markets 312.565.5816 X

FHLB-Cincinnati First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding MBS/HFA Non-MBS Investments All

Paul DiGennaro digennarop@fhlbcin.com Assistant Portfolio Manager 513-852-5798 X X X

Aaron Freed freedam@fhlbcin.com Portfolio Manager 513-852-7530 X

Tami Hendrickson hendricksontl@fhlbcin.com SVP - Treasurer 513-852-7581 X

Kelly Hill hillkm@fhlbcin.com Assistant Portfolio Manager 513-852-7590 X X

Darren Kuntz kuntzdm@fhlbcin.com FVP - Assistant Treasurer 513-852-7531 X

Marc Samardzija samardzijaMJ@fhlbcin.com Assistant Portfolio Manager 513-852-7588 X X X

John Zazycki zazyckijd@fhlbcin.com AVP - Funding & Derivatives 513-852-7536 X

FHLB-Dallas First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding MBS/HFA Non-MBS  Investments All

Steve Jones steve.jones@fhlb.com Senior Trader 214-441-8615 X

Bud Gill bud.gill@fhlb.com Assistant Treasurer 214-441-8615 X

Blake Wright blake.wright@fhlb.com Funding Manager 214-441-8615 X

David Hazard david.hazard@fhlb.com Senior Money Manager/Trader 214-441-8615 X

Adi Yaganti adithya.yaganti@fhlb.com Senior Trading Strategist 214-441-8615 X

Andria Wang andria.wang@fhlb.com Senior Quantitative Analyst 214-441-8615 X

Molin Liang molin.liang@fhlb.com Senior Quantitative Analyst 214-441-8615 X

Catherine Chang yehe.chang@fhlb.com Director of Quantitative Research 212-441-8615 X

FHLB-Des Moines First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding MBS/HFA Non-MBS Investments All

Matt Desmarais mdesmarais@fhlbdm.com VP Treasurer 515-412-2144 x

Nick Nolan nnolan@fhlbdm.com Trader II 515-412-2315 X

Gregg Tuyls gtuyls@fhlbdm.com Trader Ill 515-412-2395 x

Tapas Panda tpanda@fhlbdm.com Associate Treasurer 515-412-2266 X



FHLB-lndianapolis First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding MBS/HFA Non-MBS Investments All

Chad Brandt cbrandt@fhlbi.com Treasurer 317-465-0294 X

Matt Carlock mcarlock@fhlbi.com Funding  & Derivatives Manager 317-465-0308 X X X

Joshua Cuvelier jcuvelier@fhlbi.com Sr. Funding Portfolio Manager 317-465-0488 X X X

Samriddi Abney sabney@fhlbi.com Funding Portfolio Manager 317-465-0329 X X X

Brian Schneider bschneider@fhlbi.com Director of Investments 317-465-0491 X

kania Lottie klottie@fhlbi.com Chief Human Resources & D&I Officer 317-465-0511

FHLB-New York First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding MBS/HFA Non-MBS Investments All

Ben Tan ben.tan@fhlbny.com Assistant Treasurer 212-441-6607 X X

Huei-Yen Fung huei-yen.fung@fhlbny.com Trader- Long Term Funding 212-441-6825 X

Eugene Khesin Eugene.Khesin@fhlbny.com Director of Funding & Liquidity Management 212-441-6725 X

Anthony Lucchese Anthony.Lucchese@fhlbny.com Senior Money Market Trader 212-441-6602 X

Brian Graham brian.Graham@fhlbny.com Trader 212-441-6786 X

Diahann Rothstein diahann.rothstein@fhlbny.com Investment Portfolio Manager 212-441-6613 X

FHLB-Pittsburgh First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding MBS/HFA Non-MBS Investments All

John Borchert john.borchert@fhlb-pgh.com Funding and Hedging Portfolio Manager II 412-288-7375 X X

Cathy Hewlett catherine.hewlett@fhlb-pgh.com Senior Portfolio Manager 412-288-7692 X X

Rob Jesionowski robert.jesionowski@fhlb-pgh.com Director, Capital Markets Mortgage 412-288-5542 X X

Joe Mycka joe.mycka@fhlb-pgh.com Funding and Hedging Portfolio Manager II 412-288-5475 X X X-UST

Bill List william.list@fhlb-pgh.com Chief Capital Markets Officer 412-288-3487 X X X

Linda Pratt linda.pratt@fhlb-pgh.com Portfolio Manager II 412-288-5471 X X X X-AGENCY

Katelyn Bramkamp katelyn.bramkamp@fhlb-pgh.com Funding and Hedging Portfolio Manager I 412-288-5474 X X

Bob Trudeau robert.trudeau@fhlb-pgh.com Funding and Hedging Portfolio Manager II 412-288-7343 X X

FHLB-San Francisco First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding MBS/HFA Non-MBS Investments All

Rick McCarthy mccarthr@fhlbsf.com Mortgage Asset Investment Officer, Senior Vice President415-616-2545 X

Ulf Moeller moelleru@fhlbsf.com Senior Mortgage Trader, Senior Director 415-616-2536 X

Tony Ruscitti ruscitti@fhlbsf.com Treasurer, Senior Vice President 415-616-2519 X

Aash Khatri khatria@fhlbsf.com Senior Portfolio Manager, Managing Director 415-616-2851 X X X

Matt Johnson johnsonm@fhlbsf.com Senior Portfolio Manager, Senior Director 415-616-2518 X X X

Declan Murphy murphyd@fhlbsf.com Senior Trader, Director 415-616-2522 X X X

Laurent Morton mortolau@fhlbsf.com Senior Trader, Director 415-616-2627 X X X

Fields Kwame fieldsk@fhlbsf.com Acting OMWI Officer, Senior Vice President 415-616-2603 X 

FHLB-Topeka First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding MBS/HFA Non-MBS Investments All

Steven Townsend steve.townsend@fhlbtopeka.com FVP, Director of Investments and Balance Sheet Strategy 785-478-8115 X X

Sarah Gillespie sarah.giIlespie@fhIbtopeka.com AVP, Portfolio Manager 785-478-8117 x x

Brad Gentry brad.gentry@fhlbtopeka.com FVP, Director of Funding and Member Product Pricing 785-478-8113 X X

Jeff Ogle jeff.ogle@fhlbtopeka.com AVP, Long-Term Funding & Derivatives Manager 785-478-8114 X X

Elisha Sellami elisha.sellami@fhlbtopeka.com Short-Term Funding Trader and Liquidity Analyst 785-478-8116 X

Amanda Kiefer amanda.kiefer@fhlbtopeka.com SVP, Chief Human Resources and Inclusion Officer 785-478-8028

Office of Finance First Name Surname Email Address Title Phone Number Term Funding Short-Term Funding All

Leonardo Giambi giambi@fhlb-of.com Senior Manager, Capital Markets 703-467-3684 X

Sandra Tetteh tetteh@fhlb-of.com Senior Manager, Short Term Funding 703-467-3684 X

Lindsey Vivenzio lvivenzio@fhlb-of.com Funding Officer 703-467-3681 X X

Ed Bridge bridge@fhlb-of.com Director of Capital Markets 703-467-3684 X


